

2025 CRS Rice Bowl Collection Response Form

| Parish: | |
|---------|--|
| | |

□ Our parish did not participate in Rice Bowl this year

Contact Person

Phone number:

Amount enclosed: \$_____

Note: All funds collected should be deposited into the parish account and then one check issued payable to the Diocese of San Diego.

Please make check payable to Diocese of San Diego.

Send this form along with your check by May 19, 2025, to:

Diocese of San Diego Attn: Manny Aguilar, Stewardship P. O. Box 85728 San Diego, CA 92186-5728



2024 CRS Rice Bowl Collection Response Form

| School or organization: |
|---|
| U We did not offer Rice Bowl this year |
| Contact Person |
| Phone number: |
| Amount enclosed: \$ Note: All funds collected should be deposited into your account and then one check issued payable to the Diocese of San Diego. |
| Please make check payable to Diocese of San Diego. |
| Send this form along with your check by April 29, 2024, to: Diocese of San Diego Attn: Manny Aguilar, Stewardship P. O. Box 85728 San Diego, CA 92186-5728 |